COVID-19 PRODUCTS
BROCHURE V3
2 3SLATER SAFETY   YOUR SAFETY - OUR PRIORITY
3SIMPLE
STEPS
TO SECURING YOUR STOCKS OF COVID-19 PROTECTION
1
2

TEN
TS
How to Order
Respiratory protection
Face Visors
Masks/Coveralls
Sanitising
Covid-19 Safety Kit Bag
Covid-19 Signage
Hand Protection
Waistcoat / Thermometer
3
4-5
6
7
8-11
12-13
14-17
18
18
T:01772 691 000  E:sales@slatersafety.co.uk  W:www.slatersafety.co.uk
4 5SLATER SAFETY   YOUR SAFETY - OUR PRIORITY
FFP2 /FFP3 Valved Mask
EN149 Approved
Low profile exhalation valve
Lightweight, cup shaped respirator
Features a classic nose clip for a secure fit
Soft inner face seal
4 point adjustable head strap ensures tight fit
D40.2530V
MoQ: 10 masks
3PLY surgical mask
General use in healthcare and
daily life. EarLoop.
Latex-free, Lowlint
D99.2RDS02
MoQ: 50no masks
FFP2 non-Valved Mask
EN149 Approved
Un-valved Mask
Lightweight, cup shaped respirator
Features a classic nose clip for a secure fit
Soft inner nose seal
Continuous Loop Headstrap ensures easy fitting
D40.2520
MoQ: 20 masks
FFP2 Valved Mask
EN149 Approved
Low profile exhalation valve
Lightweight, cup shaped respirator
Features a classic nose clip for a secure fit
Soft inner face seal
Continuous loop head strap ensures easy fitting
D40.2520V
MoQ: 20 masks
RESPIRATORY PROTECTION
T:01772 691 000  E:sales@slatersafety.co.uk  W:www.slatersafety.co.uk
6 7SLATER SAFETY   YOUR SAFETY - OUR PRIORITY
CENTURION BROWGUARD
VISOR WITH CHINGUARD
Complete visor with chinguard
Excellent face and eye protecion
Provides a great solution where other
eye protection is not readily available
E09.S89 - Browguard,
E09.S911 - Visor
E09.S91C - Chinguard
No MoQ
MEDICAL ANTI-FOG VISOR
Clear Anti-Fog face visor
Not suitable for protecting against